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Newcastle & D.M.C. LTD

Archie Scott

Ella Hodgson
Aaron Oliver
Jack Davison

John Crinson
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Joe Hutchinson
Jason Scott
Bobby Clark

Davy Humble
Eric McMeekin
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Ray Crinson
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Trevor Newton
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Stephen Turnbull
Tim Brown

Colin Lee

Bunny Ferguson
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Bryan Tweedy
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Rhys Hodgson

Trial at Ridsdale 16 July 2017

Tweed Val. Oset

Tweed Val. Oset
Newcastle Oset
Seaton Del. Beta

1 2 3

Seaton Del. Beta 0 0 0
Bass. Gas Gas 1 5 1
Newcastle Gas Gas 0 10 0
Weardale Gas Gas 4 3 2
Bed Gas Gas 5 6 3
Consett  Gas Gas 0 1 0
Tweed Val. BSA 0 5 0
Weardale Beta 4 0 0
Seaton Del. Beta 0 2 1
Seaton Del. Gas Gas 0 9 5
South Sh.  Sherco 0 7 4
Consett  Beta 0 17 7
Dun Beta 0 11 7

Bedlington Gas Gas
Consett  Gas Gas
Castleside Beta
Seaton Del. Beta
Consett  Montesa
Weardale Beta
Bedlington Ossa
Weardale Beta
Consett  Gas Gas
Weardale Gas Gas
Bedlington Gas Gas
Tweed V. Oset
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Many thanks to all helpers and observers

Our next trial will be the Travers Trophy Trial , September 24th start at the Allenheads Inn , Allenheads
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Total

19
21
30
48

11
12
18
34
39
53

14
15
22
28
29
29
55
74
121
158



